
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

24 
33 

6 
55 
20 
77 

8 
16 
25 

4 
42 
91 
22 

32 
1 

13 

1000 Superstock AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 2 - PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:38:38 

Pos No. Name 
JERMAN Marko 
SZKOPEK Marek 
PRASEK Michal 
FILLA Michal 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
CHOY Martin 
ERCEG Marko 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
KRALJIC Matej 
CECH Zbynek 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
TROCK Dan 
WROBEL Wojciech 

KAMENICKY Jaroslav 
BUCKO Miroslav 
MEKLAU Andreas 

FMN 
AMZS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
BMF 
HMS 
PZM 
AMZS 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 

SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 

Nat 
SLO 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
BUL 
CRO 
POL 
SLO 
CZE 
POL 
ISR 
POL 

SVK 
SVK 
AUT 

Competitor 
MD Depala Vas 
Team LRP Poland 
Roháč and Fejta MRT 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
Ducati Torun 
Globul Racing Team 
BMW Motorrad CR IVR 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
MD Depala Vas 
ZC RACING 
Gruz Team Wroclaw 
Trock Racing 

Jarik32 Racing Team 
Motoclub Balaz 
Grandys Duo 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 

Class 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 

SST1000 
SST1000 
SST1000 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 

Tyre 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 

Du 
Pi 
Du 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

1 

Total Tm 
26:01.828 
26:03.401 
26:04.892 
26:04.965 
26:26.398 
26:30.959 
26:57.157 
26:57.839 
27:07.581 
27:14.601 
27:30.114 
27:31.122 
27:40.911 

2:33.648 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1.573 
3.064 
3.137 

24.570 
29.131 
55.329 
56.011 

1:05.753 
1:12.773 
1:28.286 
1:29.294 
1:39.083 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:19.651 
2:19.819 
2:20.346 
2:20.232 
2:22.008 
2:21.290 
2:23.226 
2:24.580 
2:26.102 
2:25.467 
2:27.457 
2:26.567 
2:28.600 

2:33.648 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.573 

Avg. Speed 

150,152 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.651 

Best Speed 

152,661 

Best Lap by 

24 - JERMAN Marko 

Printed: 2014.09.14. 15:07:37 
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